STB5600TR Details PDF
Copyright © 2020 Reliable Distributor of Electronic Components - Ocean-Components.com
E-mail: Info@Ocean-Components.com
Address: Room 2102, Connaught Commercial Building, 185 Wan Chai Rd, Wan Chai, Hong Kong
STMicroelectronics STB5600TR STMicroelectronics Supplier STMicroelectronics Distributor
STMicroelectronics STB5600TR
STMicroelectronics
Image may be representation. See specifications for
product details.
PART NUMBER STB5600TR
MANUFACTURER STMicroelectronics
DESCRIPTION IC GPS RF FRONT-END 32-TQFP
LEAD FREE STATUS / ROHS STATUS Lead free / RoHS Compliant
DATA SHEET
SERIES -
SECONDARY ATTRIBUTES -
RF TYPE GPS
PACKAGING Tape & Reel (TR)
PACKAGE / CASE 32-LQFP
MOISTURE SENSITIVITY LEVEL (MSL) 3 (168 Hours)
LEAD FREE STATUS / ROHS STATUS Lead free / RoHS Compliant
FUNCTION GPS Front End
FREQUENCY 1.575GHz
DETAILED DESCRIPTION RF IC GPS Front End GPS 1.575GHz
STB5600TR
Part Number: STB5600TR
Manufacturer/Brand: STMicroelectronics
Product description IC GPS RF FRONT-END 32-TQFP
Datasheets:
RoHs Status Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Ship From Hong Kong
Shipment Way DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMS
STB5600TR.pdf
REQUEST FOR QUOTATION
Specifications of STB5600TR
STB5600TR.pdf
Related Tags
Related Products
STB5N80K5
Manufacturers:  STMicroelectronics
Description:  N-CHANNEL 800 V, 1.50 OHM TYP.,
In stock:  878 pcs
RFQ
STB50N25M5
Manufacturers:  STMicroelectronics
Description:  MOSFET N-CH 250V 28A D2PAK
In stock:  Out stock
RFQ
STB4NK60ZT4
Manufacturers:  STMicroelectronics
Description:  MOSFET N-CH 600V 4A D2PAK
In stock:  617 pcs
RFQ
STB5NK50Z-1
Manufacturers:  STMicroelectronics
Description:  MOSFET N-CH 500V 4.4A I2PAK
In stock:  Out stock
RFQ
STB57N65M5
Manufacturers:  STMicroelectronics
Description:  MOSFET N-CH 650V 42A D2PAK
In stock:  Out stock
RFQ
STB50NF25
Manufacturers:  STMicroelectronics
Description:  MOSFET N-CH 250V 45A D2PAK
In stock:  Out stock
RFQ
STB55NF06T4
Manufacturers:  STMicroelectronics
Description:  MOSFET N-CH 60V 50A D2PAK
In stock:  Out stock
RFQ
STB50NE10T4
Manufacturers:  STMicroelectronics
Description:  MOSFET N-CH 100V 50A D2PAK
In stock:  Out stock
RFQ
STB5NK50ZT4
Manufacturers:  STMicroelectronics
Description:  MOSFET N-CH 500V 4.4A D2PAK
In stock:  Out stock
RFQ
STB5N62K3
Manufacturers:  STMicroelectronics
Description:  MOSFET N-CH 620V 4.2A D2PAK
In stock:  Out stock
RFQ
STB5N52K3
Manufacturers:  STMicroelectronics
Description:  MOSFET N-CH 525V 4.4A D2PAK
In stock:  Out stock
RFQ
STB55NF06LT4
Manufacturers:  STMicroelectronics
Description:  MOSFET N-CH 60V 55A D2PAK
In stock:  Out stock
RFQ